
 

Main: (919) 834-8027      Fax: (919) 828-9972 
4001 Beryl Road, Raleigh NC 27606 

Title Person Email Extension 

Accoun�ng Natalie Dion ndion@surtronics.com 214 

 
Customer Service Nicole Bolan nbolan@surtronics.com 

 

Lab Tom Dillard tdillard@surtronics.com 222 

Produc�on Supervisor Greg Smith gsmith@surtronics.com 256 

Purchasing Cliff Grissom cgrissom@surtronics.com 218 

Quality Reggie King rking@surtronics.com 245 

Sales Mike Breslin mbreslin@surtronics.com 227 

Shipping Jason Miller  224 

Waste Water James Blue jblue@surtronics.com 

Shipping  Sophia Jimenez 

jmiller@surtronics.com

Engineer  David  Griffin  233dgriffin@surtronics.com


